
Rute 221 - Hverdage
Randers - Voldum - Hornslet På Af Bel På Af Bel På Af Bel På Af Bel På Af Bel På Af
Randers Busterminal (731601000) 2,4 2,4 2,3 2,3 7,7 7,7 8,4 8,4 7,8 7,8 20,8 0
Århusvej/Grenåvej (731642500) 2,4 0,1 2,4 0,1 7,8 0,2 8,6 7,8 0,4 0
Århusvej/Bøsbrovej (731642600) 2,4 2,4 0,2 0,1 7,9 8,6 7,8 0,2 0,1
Århusvej/Hans Bojes Allé (731643200) 0,1 0,1 2,4 2,4 0,1 8 8,6 7,8 0,2 0,1
Århusvej (731651200) 2,4 2,4 8 8,6 7,8 0 0
Århusvej/Vennelystvej (731101300) 0,1 2,5 2,4 8 8,6 0,1 0,3 7,6 0,1 0
Århusvej / Ribevej (731651700) 0,7 1,1 2,1 0,8 1,6 8 0,1 0,1 8,6 0,1 7,5 0,8 2
Århusvej / Hammelvej (731101600) 0,1 2 1,6 8 8,6 7,5 0 0,1
Paderup Boulevard / Århusvej (731657600) 0,1 0,9 1,2 0,1 1,5 0,3 0,1 8,2 0,3 0,3 8,6 1 0,1 8,4 0,7 1,4
Paderupvej Boulevard v storcentret (731815100) 0,1 1,1 0,1 1,6 0,6 0,2 8,6 0,2 0,5 8,3 0,8 9,2 0,9 0,8
Paderup Boulevard/Nedergårdsvej (731657000) 1,1 0,2 1,4 4 0,1 12,5 0,4 8,7 1,9 0,1 11 4,4 1,4
Clausholmvej/Paderup Boulevard (731658800) 1,4 12,5 0,1 8,8 11 0,1 0
Moselund (731640400) 1,4 12,5 0,1 8,7 11 0 0,1
Clausholmvej / Eriksborgvej  (731640300) 1,4 12,5 8,7 11 0 0
Brusgård. Clausholmvej / Brusgårdsvej   (731004600) 0,2 1,2 12,5 8,7 11 0 0,2
Årslev  (747300100) 0,1 1,1 0,1 1 11,6 0,4 8,3 0,9 10,1 0,1 1,5
Clausholmvej/Tustrupvej (747300200) 1,1 11,6 8,3 10,1 0 0
Clausholm (709100200) 1,1 0,4 11,2 0,2 8,1 10,1 0 0,6
Clausholmvej Østervænget (709200301) 1,1 1,5 9,7 0,4 7,7 1,3 8,8 0 1,9
Voldum v/kirken (709200300) 0,1 1 0,1 4,7 5,1 4,4 3,3 0,2 3,5 5,5 0,1 9,2
Voldumvej/Lyngvej (733100700) 1 0,2 4,9 3,3 5,5 0 0,2
Halling (733100100) 0,1 0,1 0,1 0,1 1 0,9 4 0,6 2,7 0,8 4,7 0,2 1,6
Toftagervej Bakkevej (733101001) 0,1 0,1 0,9 0,3 3,7 2,7 0,1 4,6 0 0,4
Skader (733101000) 0,1 0,9 3,7 2,7 4,6 0 0
Søby (733001100) 0,1 0,2 0,2 0,1 1 0,2 1,4 2,5 0,1 0,8 2 1,4 3,2 0,6 2,3
Borupvej 105-107 (733100301) 0,1 0,3 1 0,1 2,4 0,1 2,1 0,2 3 0,2 0,1
Borupvej/Køllen (733100300) 0,3 1 2,4 0,1 2 3 0 0,1
Borupvej/Sortemosevej (733100302) 0,3 1 2,4 2 3 0 0
Hornslet rtb. (733000100) 0,6 0,6 0,3 0,6 0,7 0,9 0,3 2,1 0,3 0,4 1,9 3 1,5 2
Tingvej Ågårdsvej (733000102) 0,1 0,2 0,9 2,1 0,1 1,8 3 0 0,2
Tingvej Ellekærparken (733000103) 0,2 0,9 0,1 2 1,8 0,1 2,9 0 0,1
Tingvej/Banevej  (733001900) 0,2 0,9 2 0,1 1,7 2,9 0 0,1
Tingvej/Terndrupvej (733001901) 0,1 0,1 0,2 0,7 1,5 0,5 0,8 0,9 1,3 1,6 0 2,6
Birkevej Tingvej (733000701) 0,1 0,1 0,6 0,1 0,4 0,1 0,8 0,1 1,5 0 0,4
Birkevej  (733000700) 0,2 0,4 0,2 0,3 0,3 0,2 0,3 0,7 0,5 1 0,4 0,8
Hornslet v/Gl. Kro (733001300) 0,1 0,1 0,4 0,3 0,7 1 0,1 0,1
Hornslet kirke (733001500) 0,4 -0,2 0,6 0,7 0,6 0,1 0,4 0,6 0 1,5
Tællesum 4,3 4,7 3,5 2,9 13,6 14 10,4 10,3 11,8 11,2 31,8 31,9
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Rute 221 - Hverdage
Hornslet - Voldum - Randers På Af Bel På Af Bel På Af Bel På Af Bel På Af Bel På Af
Hornslet kirke (733001500) 0,4 0,4 0,5 0,5 0,2 0,2 0,5 0,5 1,3 1,3 1,6 0
Hornslet v/Gl. Kro (733001300) 0,4 0,1 0,6 0,2 0,5 1,3 0,1 0
Birkevej  (733000700) 0,4 0,4 1 0,1 0,3 0,5 0,1 1,4 0,5 0
Birkevej Tingvej (733000701) 0,1 0,5 0,6 1,6 0,1 0,4 0,1 0,6 0,2 1,6 0,9 0
Tingvej/Banevej  (733001900) 0,8 1,3 0,3 1,9 1 0,1 1,3 0,4 1 0,3 1,9 2,5 0,1
Tingvej Ellekærparken (733000103) 0,1 1,4 0,2 2,1 1,3 1 0,1 2 0,3 0
Tingvej Ågårdsvej (733000102) 0,1 1,5 2,1 1,3 1 2 0,1 0
Hornslet rtb. (733000100) 0,4 0,3 1,6 0,3 0,2 2,2 0,4 0,3 1,4 0,3 0,3 1 0,2 0,1 2,1 1,4 1,1
Borupvej/Sortemosevej (733100302) 0,2 1,8 0,1 2,3 1,4 0,2 0,1 1,1 0,1 2 0,5 0,1
Borupvej/Køllen (733100300) 1,8 2,3 1,4 1,1 2 0 0
Borupvej 105-107 (733100301) 1,8 0,4 2,7 1,4 1,1 2 0,4 0
Søby (733001100) 1,5 3,3 1,6 0,4 3,9 0,3 1,1 0,4 0,7 0,4 1,6 3,1 1,1
Skader (733101000) 0,4 3,7 0,1 4 1,1 0,1 0,6 1,6 0,5 0,1
Toftagervej Bakkevej (733101001) 0,3 4 0,2 4,2 1,1 0,6 1,6 0,5 0
Toftagervej Østrupvej (733100102) 4 4,2 1,1 0,6 1,6 0 0
Halling (733100100) 2,6 6,6 0,7 0,2 4,7 0,2 0,2 1,1 0,6 1,6 3,5 0,4
Voldumvej/Lyngvej (733100700) 6,6 4,7 1,1 0,6 1,6 0 0
Voldum v/kirken (709200300) 12,4 19 4 8,7 0,4 0,1 1,4 0,2 0,8 0,3 1,9 17 0,1
Clausholmvej Østervænget (709200301) 1,9 20,9 2,2 10,9 0,4 1,8 0,3 1,1 0,2 2,1 4,8 0
Clausholm (709100200) 20,9 10,9 1,8 1,1 2,1 0 0
Clausholmvej/Tustrupvej (747300200) 20,9 10,9 1,8 1,1 2,1 0 0
Årslev  (747300100) 2,2 23,1 1,4 12,3 0,4 2,2 1,1 0,4 2,5 4 0
Brusgård. Clausholmvej / Brusgårdsvej   (731004600) 23,1 0,5 11,8 2,2 1,1 2,5 0 0,5
Clausholmvej / Eriksborgvej  (731640300) 0,1 23 0,1 11,9 0,1 2,3 1,1 2,5 0,2 0,1
Moselund (731640400) 23 11,9 2,3 0,1 1,2 2,5 0,1 0
Paderup Boulevard/Nedergårdsvej (731657000) 0,4 22,6 6,4 5,5 0,5 2,8 0,2 1,4 2,2 0,1 4,6 0,7 6,8
Paderupvej Boulevard v storcentret (731815100) 0,2 22,8 5,5 0,2 2,6 0,2 0,1 1,5 0,1 0,2 4,5 0,4 0,3
Århusvej / Paderup Boulevard (731100700) 0,1 0,9 22 0,1 0,9 4,7 0,4 3 1,1 0,2 2,4 0,8 0,2 5,1 1,7 2
Århusvej / Hammelvej (731101600) 22 4,7 3 2,4 0,2 5,3 0 0
Århusvej / Ribevej (731651700) 0,4 0,3 22,1 0,2 4,5 0,2 0,1 3,1 0,3 2,7 1,2 6,5 0,9 0,6
Århusvej/Vennelystvej (731101300) 22,1 4,5 3,1 2,7 6,5 0 0
Århusvej/Hans Bojes Allé (731643200) 22,1 0,2 4,7 3,1 0,2 0,1 2,8 0,1 0,1 6,5 0,4 0,1
Århusvej/Bøsbrovej (731642600) 22,1 0,1 0,2 4,6 0,1 3 2,8 6,5 0,1 0,3
Århusvej/Grenåvej (731642500) 22,1 4,6 3 2,8 6,5 0 0
Randers Busterminal (731601000) 23,1 4,3 0,3 3,1 3,1 6,1 0,4 0 33,6
Tællesum 24,1 25,1 13,6 13,3 4,4 4,5 4,1 4,4 7,7 7,3 46,2 47,3
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